

M. Ex. 189 of 2023
Present: Smt Payel Banerjee-I (WB01117)

Order No. 04
Dt. 26.02.2024

Today is fixed for verification and report.
Dhr files no hazira .
Due to the resolution of the Local Bar Association, the case is adjourned for
the day.
Fix **18.06.2024** for verification and report.

Registrar