

M. Ex. 189 of 2023
Present: Smt Payel Banerjee-I (WB01117)

Order No. 05
Dt. 18. 06.2024

Today is fixed for verification and report.

Hazira for the Dhr has been filed.

Now, on perusal of the case record it appears that there are some defects in the Execution Application in the schedule of properttes (blank) .

Fix **13.11.2024** for taking steps by the Dhr for rectification in the Execution Application.

Registrar