

Money Execution Case No- 189 of 2023
Present: Biswarup Bandyopadhyay, Chief Judge, (WB01133)
Order No. 11 dated 21.11.25

Today is fixed for SR & AD upon the J.Dr.

D.Hr files hazira.

As per D.A's report, requisites are not filed by the D.Hr.

D.Hr is directed to file requisites.

D.A to issue notice upon the J.Dr in both manners after filing requisites by the Decree Holder.

Fix 19/01/2026 for SR & AD upon the J.Dr.

D.Hr is directed to file postal receipts and track reports on the next date fixed.

Chief Judge
City Civil Court, Calcutta
(Bench - I)