

Money Execution case No.189 of 2023

Present : Biswarup Bandyopadhyay (WB01133), Chief Judge
Order No.12, dated 19.01.2026:

Today is fixed for S/R, A/D upon the J.Dr.

D.Hr files process fee of Rs.5/- along with requisites.

D.A to issue notice upon the J.Dr in both manners.

D.Hr is directed to file postal receipts and track report showing service upon the J.Dr by the next date fixed.

Fix 12.03.2026 for S/R and A/D.

Chief Judge,
City Civil Court, Calcutta.